
S.No. Name Publisher

1 Timbuktu : Verbal Quotient Cap Lett Baal Vatika Step 1 Full Marks

2 Timbuktu : Intelligence Quotient 2.0 Step 1 Full Marks

3 Timbuktu : Numeric Quotient (1-20) 2.0 Step 1 Full Marks

4 Timbuktu : Socio Quotient (Rhymes & St) 2.0 Step 1 Full Marks

5 Timbuktu : Pitara 2.0 Step 1 Full Marks

6 Timbuktu : Phono Quotient 2.0 Step 1 Full Marks

7 Junior Artist A Mystone Edu

8 Drawing Sheets NG (1 pkt)

9 Origami Sheets (1 pkt)

10 Name Stickers (12)

11 Glitter Sheet A/3 (1 pkt)

12 Coloured D Sheet A3 (1 pkt)

Stn Kit : Nursery

13 Plastic Crayons 15 shade

14 Glue (100 gm)(1)

15 Modelling Clay ('Brick' Assorted Col)   (1)

16 Colour Pencils F/S 12 shade

17 Pencils (Dark)      (1 pkt)

MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL
CHANDIGARH - ZIRAKPUR

List of Books & Note Books for the Academic Year 2025 - 2026

Nursery



S.No. Name Publisher

1 Timbuktu : Verbal Quotient 2.0 Step 2 Full Marks

2 Timbuktu : Phono Quotient 2.0 Step 2 Full Marks

3 Timbuktu : Intelligence Quotient 2.0 Step 2 Full Marks

4 Timbuktu : Numeric Quotient (1-50) 2.0 Balvatika Full Marks

5 Timbuktu : Socio Quotient 2.0 Step 2 Full Marks

6 Timbuktu : Pitara 2.0 Step 2 Full Marks

7 Timbuktu : Calligraphic Quotient 2.0 Step 2 Full Marks

8 Junior Artist B Mystone Edu

9 Four Lined N Bk (Red)(1)

10 Medium Sq Maths N Bk (Blue)(1)

11 3in1 (E+MM+5L) N Bk (1)

12 Sketch Book (1)

13 Drawing Sheets (1 pkt)

14 Origami Sheets (1 pkt)

15 Name Stickers (12)

16 Glitter Sheet A/3 (1 pkt)

17 Coloured D Sheet A3 (1 pkt)

Stn Kit (LKG - UKG)

18 Plastic Crayons     15 shade

19 Poster Colour Set      6 shades

20 Pencils (Dark)    (1 pkt)

21 Erasers Non Dust (5)

22 Glue (100 gm)   (1)

23 Modelling Clay ( 'Brick' Assorted Col)    (2)

LKG



S.No. Name Publisher

1 Timbuktu : Verbal Quotient 2.0 Step 3 Full Marks

2 Timbuktu : Calligraphic Quotient 2.0 Step 3 Full Marks

3 Timbuktu : Intelligence Quotient 2.0 Step 3 Full Marks

4 Timbuktu : Numeric Quotient (1-100) 2.0 Balvatika Full Marks

5 Timbuktu : Socio Quotient 2.0 Step 3 Full Marks

6 Timbuktu : Pitara 2.0 Step 3 Full Marks

7 Junior Artist C Mystone Edu

8 Timbuktu : Phono Quotient 2.0 Step 3 Full Marks

9 Timbuktu : Picture Dictionary Balvatika Full Marks

10 Timbuktu : Hindi Swar Gyan Step 2 Full Marks

11 Timbuktu : Vyanjan Gyan Step 2 Full Marks

12 Four Lined N Bk (Red)(2)

13 Maths 1/20 N Bk (Blue)(2)

14 Five Lined N Bk (Green)(2)

15 3in1 (E+M+5L) N Bk (1)

16 Drawing Sheets (1 pkt)

17 Origami Sheets (1 pkt)

18 Name Stickers (24)

19 Glitter Sheet A/3 (1 pkt)

20 Coloured D Sheet A3 (1 pkt)

Stn Kit (LKG - UKG)

21 Plastic Crayons     15 shades

22 Poster Colour Set       6 shades

23 Pencils (Dark)      (1 pkt)

24 Erasers Non Dust (5)

25 Glue (100 gm)   (1)

26 Modelling Clay ( 'Brick' Assorted Colours)  (2)

27 Clear Bag (W1 DC 205FP Blue Tpt)(1)

UKG



S.No. Name Publisher

1 Collins Expert Coursebook 1 Collins

2 Collins Eng Grammar & Composition 1 Collins

3 Veena Hindi Mala 1 Goyal

4 Vyakaran Sudha 1 Goyal

5 Maths Genius Ver 1 (NCF 2023) 1 Focus

6 The World Around Us (EVS) 1 Volt Learning

7 Click To Enter 1 Neubug

8 GK Times 1 Goyal

9 Clear Light (Value Edu) 1 Navdeep

10 Junior Artist 1 Mystone Edu

11 Tune In (Revised) 1 Collins

12 Three Men In A Boat Full Circle

13 Drawing Sheets A4 (1 pkt of 50 sheets)

14 Scrap Book A4 (36pg Col Pastel)

15 Name Stickers (36)

16 Oil Pastel (15 Shades)

17 Plastic Crayons

18 Four Lined N Bk (3)

19 Double Lined (N) N Bk (3)

20 Maths 1/20 N Bk (Thick)(2)

21 Rough 3in1(E+M1/20+DL(N))(Thk)(1)

22 Four Lined Test N Bk (1)

23 Double Lined (N) Test N Bk (1)

24 Maths 1/20 Test N Bk (1)

For Zirakpur School

1 Akhar Lehar (Punjabi) Evergreen

2 Five Lined N Bk (1)

CLASS - 1



S.No. Name Publisher

1 Collins Expert Coursebook 2 Collins

2 Collins Eng Grammar & Composition 2 Collins

3 Veena Hindi Mala 2 Goyal

4 Vyakaran Sudha 2 Goyal

5 Maths Genius Ver 1 (NCF 2023) 2 Focus

6 The World Around Us (EVS) 2 Volt Learning

7 Click To Enter 2 Neubug

8 GK Times 2 Goyal

9 Clear Light (Value Edu) 2 Navdeep

10 Junior Artist 2 Mystone Edu

11 Tune In (Revised) 2 Collins

12 Alice In Wonderland Full Circle

13 Drawing Sheets A4 (1 pkt of 50 sheets)

14 Sketch Book (1)

15 Scrap Book A4 (36pg Col Pastel)

16 Name Stickers (36)

17 Oil Pastel (15shades)

18 Four Lined N Bk (3)

19 Double Lined (N) N Bk (3)

20 Maths 1/20 N Bk (Thick)(2)

21 Rough 3in1(E+M1/20+DL(N))(Thk)(1)

22 Four Lined Test N Bk (1)

23 Double Lined (N) Test N Bk (1)

24 Maths 1/20 Test N Bk (1)

For Zirakpur School

Akhar Lehar (Punjabi)(B/F) Evergreen

1 Five Lined N Bk (1)

CLASS - 2



S.No. Name Publisher

1 Collins Expert Coursebook 3 Collins

2 Collins Eng Grammar & Composition 3 Collins

3 Veena Hindi Mala 3 Goyal

4 Vyakaran Sudha 3 Goyal

5 The World Around Us 3 Scholastic

6 Maths Genius Ver 1 (NCF 2023) 3 Focus

7 Knowledge Bee 3 Indianicca

8 Junior Artist 3 Mystone Edu

9 Clear Light (Value / Life Edn) 3 Navdeep

10 Touchpad Plus (Version 4.0) 3 Orange

11 Tune In (Revised) 3 Collins

12 My Third Safety Workbook CACA

13 My Green Bk Of Eng Litt 3 - Stories From Far & Near English Press

14 Maps (I Pol/5, I Phy/5, W Pol/5)(15)

15 Drawing Sheets A4 (1 pkt of 50 sheets)

16 Scrap Book A4 (36pg Col Pastel)

17 Name Stickers (36)

18 Oil Pastel (15shades)

1 Four Lined N Bk (3)

2 Four Lined Int N Bk (3)

3 Single Lined N Bk (2)

4 Spl Maths N Bk (Thick)(3)

5 Rough 3in1(E+ Spl M+H)(Thk)(1)

6 Four Lined Test N Bk (1)

7 Four Line Int Test N Bk (1)

8 Single Lined Test N Bk (1)

9 Spl Maths Test N Bk (1)

For Zirakpur School

1 Navjiwan Shabad Gyan (Punabi) Pacemaker

2 Five Lined N Bk (1)

CLASS - 3



S.No. Name Publisher
1 Collins Expert Coursebook 4 Collins
2 Collins Eng Grammar & Composition 4 Collins
3 Collins Junior Illustrated Dictionary Collins
4 My Green Bk Of Eng Litt 4 - Heidi English Press
5 Veena Hindi Mala 4 Goyal
6 Vyakaran Sudha 4 Goyal
7 The World Around Us 4 Scholastic
8 Maths Genius Ver 1 (NCF 2023) 4 Focus
9 Knowledge Bee 4 Indianicca

10 Junior Artist 4 Mystone Edu
11 Clear Light (Value / Life Edn) 4 Navdeep
12 Touchpad Plus (Version 4.0) 4 Orange
13 Tune In (Revised) 4 Collins
14 My Fourth Safety Workbook CACA
15 Maps (I Phy/10, I Pol/5, W Pol/5)(20)

16 Name Stickers (36)
17 Oil Pastel (15 shades)

1 Sarab Pbi Praveshika Mindmaker
2 Double Lined (N) N Bk (2)

3 Double Lined (N) Test N Bk (1)

GERMAN (OPTIONAL ONLY IN CHD)
1 Deutche Und Ich 1 Goyal Saab
2 Single Lined N Bk (2)

3 Single Lined Test N Bk (1)

1 Four Lined N Bk (4)
2 Single Lined N Bk (3)
3 Single Lined Int N Bk (5)
4 Spl Maths N Bk (Thick)(4)
5 Rough 3in1(E+ Spl M+H)(Thk)(1)

6 Four Lined Test N Bk (1)
7 Single Lined Test N Bk (3)
8 Single Line Int Test N Bk (1)
9 Spl Maths Test N Bk (1)

10 Clear Bag (W1 DC 205FP Blue Tpt)(1)

CLASS - 4

PUNJABI (OPTIONAL IN CHD, COMPULSORY IN ZRK)



S.No. Name Publisher
1 Collins Expert Coursebook 5 Collins
2 Collins Eng Grammar & Composition 5 Collins
3 My Green Bk Of Eng Litt 5 - Black Beauty English Press
4 Veena Hindi Mala 5 Goyal
5 Vyakaran Sudha 5 Goyal
6 The World Around Us 5 Scholastic
7 Maths Genius Ver 1 (NCF 2023) 5 Focus
8 Knowledge Bee 5 Indianicca
9 Junior Artist 5 Mystone Edu

10 Clear Light (Value / Life Edn) 5 Navdeep
11 Touchpad Plus (Version 4.0) 5 Orange
12 Tune In (Revised) 5 Collins
13 My Fifth Safety Workbook CACA
14 Maps (I Phy/10, I Pol/5, W Phy/5)(20)

15 Name Stickers (36)
16 Oil Pastel (15 shades)

1 Rabaab Punabi Praveshika SP Books
2 Double Lined (N) N Bk (2)

3 Double Lined (N) Test N Bk (1)

GERMAN (OPTIONAL ONLY IN CHD)
1 Deutche Und Ich 2 Goyal Saab
2 Single Lined N Bk (2)

3 Single Lined Test N Bk (1)

1 Four Lined N Bk (4)
2 Single Lined N Bk (3)
3 Single Lined Int N Bk (5)
4 Spl Maths N Bk (Thick)(4)
5 Rough 3in1(E+ Spl M+H)(Thk)(1)

6 Four Lined Test N Bk (1)
7 Single Lined Test N Bk (3)
8 Single Line Int Test N Bk (1)
9 Spl Maths Test N Bk (1)

10 Clear Bag (W1 DC 205FP Blue Tpt)(1)

CLASS - 5

PUNJABI (OPTIONAL IN CHD, COMPULSORY IN ZRK)



S.No. Name Publisher
1 The English Channel Coursebook 6 Indiannica
2 The English Channel Literature Reader 6 Indiannica
3 BBC Eng Assignments BASIC 6 Brajindra
4 Oliver Twist Scholastic
5 Veena Hindi Mala 6 Goyal
6 Vyakaran Sudha 6 Goyal
7 Curiosity 6 NCERT
8 Exploring Society - India & Beyond 6 NCERT
9 Oxford School Atlas (Latest Edition) Oxford

10 Maps-India Pol-10, India Phy-10, World Phy-10 (30)
11 Maths 6 NCERT
12 Get To Know (GK With Reasoning  Life Skills) 6 Binary
13 Clear Light (Value / Life Edn) 6 Navdeep
14 Code GPT (Version 4.0) 6 Orange
15 My Sixth Safety Workbook CACA

16 Graph Note Bk
17 Drawing Sheets 1/4 (Cartridge)(24)
18 Name Stickers (36)
19 Scrap Book A4 (36pg Col Pastel)

20 Drawing File Cover 1/4

1 Rabaab Punjabi Path Pustak 4 SP Books

GERMAN (OPTIONAL ONLY IN CHD)
1 Hallo Deutsch 1 Goyal Saab

1 Single Lined N Bk (10)
2 Single Lined Int N Bk (7)
3 Spl Maths N Bk (Thick)(3)

4 Rough N Bk (Single Lined)(Thk)(1)

5 Single Lined Test N Bk (4)
6 Single Line Int Test N Bk (2)
7 Spl Maths Test N Bk (1)

8 Sketch Pen Set (12 sh), Shading Pencils (2B2, 6B/1)

CLASS - 6

PUNJABI (OPTIONAL IN CHD, COMPULSORY IN ZRK)



S.No. Name Publisher
1 The English Channel Coursebook 7 Indiannica
2 The English Channel Literature Reader 7 Indiannica
3 BBC Eng Assignments BASIC 7 Brajindra
4 A Christmas Carol Scholastic
5 Veena Hindi Mala 7 Goyal
6 Vyakaran Sudha 7 Goyal
7 Curiosity 7 NCERT
8 Social Science 7 NCERT
9 Maps-India Pol-20,World Pol-20, SA Pol-5 (45) -

10 Maths 7 NCERT
11 Get To Know (GK With Reasoning  Life Skills) 7 Binary
12 Clear Light (Value / Life Edn) 7 Navdeep
13 Code GPT (Version 4.0) 7 Orange
14 My Seventh Safety Workbook CACA

15 Graph Note Bk
16 Drawing Sheets 1/4 (Cartridge)(24)
17 Name Stickers (36)
18 Scrap Book A4 (36pg Col Pastel)

1 Rabaab Punjabi Path Pustak 5 SP Books

GERMAN (OPTIONAL ONLY IN CHD)
1 Hallo Deutsch 2 Goyal Saab

1 Single Lined N Bk (10)
2 Single Lined Int N Bk (7)
3 Spl Maths N Bk (Thick)(3)

4 Rough N Bk (Single Lined)(Thk)(1)

5 Single Lined Test N Bk (4)
6 Single Line Int Test N Bk (2)
7 Spl Maths Test N Bk (1)

8 Oil Pastels (15 sh), Shading Pencils (2B/2, 6B/1)

CLASS - 7

PUNJABI (OPTIONAL IN CHD, COMPULSORY IN ZRK)



S.No. Name Publisher
1 The English Channel Coursebook 8 Indiannica
2 The English Channel Literature Reader 8 Indiannica
3 BBC Eng Assignments BASIC 8 Brajindra
4 My Green Bk Of Eng Litt 8 - Tales From Shakespeare English Press
5 Veena Hindi Mala 8 Goyal
6 Vyakaran Sudha 8 Goyal
7 Curiosity 8 NCERT
8 Social Science 8 NCERT
9 Maps-India Pol-30,World Phy-10 (40) -

10 Maths 8 NCERT
11 Activity Plus In Maths 8 Fullmarks
12 Get To Know (GK With Reasoning  Life Skills) 8 Binary
13 Clear Light (Value / Life Edn) 8 Navdeep
14 Code GPT (Version 4.0) 8 Orange
15 My Eighth Safety Workbook CACA

16 Graph Note Bk
17 Drawing Sheets 1/4 (Cartridge)(24)
18 Name Stickers (36)
19 Scrap Book A4 (36pg Col Pastel)

1 Rabaab Punjabi Path Pustak 6 SP Books

GERMAN (OPTIONAL ONLY IN CHD)
1 Hallo Deutsch 3 Goyal Saab

1 Single Lined N Bk (10)
2 Single Lined Int N Bk (7)
3 Spl Maths N Bk (Thick)(3)

4 Rough N Bk (Single Lined)(Thk)(1)

5 Single Lined Test N Bk (4)
6 Single Line Int Test N Bk (2)
7 Spl Maths Test N Bk (1)

8 Shading Pencils (2B/2, 6B/1), Round Brush No.8 (1)

CLASS - 8

PUNJABI (OPTIONAL IN CHD, COMPULSORY IN ZRK)



S.No. Name Publisher
1 Beehive 9 NCERT
2 Moments 9 NCERT
3 BBC Compacta 9 Brajindra
4 Science 9 NCERT
5 Language of Chemistry S Chand
6 Prac Skills In Science (1+3) 9 Fullmarks
7 History 9 NCERT
8 Geography 9 NCERT
9 Democratic Politics 9 NCERT

10 Economics 9 NCERT
11 Diamond Map Bk (Updated Version) 9 Saraswati
12 Mathematics 9 NCERT
13 Activity Plus In Maths 9 Full Marks
14 Golden Light (Value / Life Edn) 9 Navdeep

15 General Knowledge Times 9 Goyal
16 My Nineth Safety Workbook CACA

1 Graph Note Bk
2 Drawing Sheets 1/4 (Cartridge)(24)
3 Name Stickers (36)

1 Single Lined Long Bk (10)
2 Single Lined (Thin) Long Bk (6)
3 Single Lined Int Long Bk (3)

1

1 Clear Bag (W1 DC 205FP Blue Tpt)(1)

Compulsory : Both Hindi & Punjabi
Hindi

1 Sparsh 1 NCERT
2 Sanchyan 1 NCERT
3 Vyakaran Aayan 9 Prabhat

Punjabi
1 Vangi 9 PSEB
2 Sahit Mala 9 PSEB
3 Golden Punjabi Vyakaran 9-10 New Book Co

CLASS - 9 (Zirakpur School)

Fabric Col Btl Black (1), Shading Pencils (2B/2, 6B/1)



S.No. Name Publisher
1 First Flight 10 NCERT
2 Footprints Without Feet 10 NCERT
3 BBC Compacta 10 Brajindra
4 Science 10 NCERT
5 Prac Skills In Science (1+3) 10 Fullmarks
6 History 10 NCERT
7 Geography 10 NCERT
8 Democratic Politics 10 NCERT
9 Economics 10 NCERT

10 Diamond Map Bk (Updated Version) 10 Saraswati
11 Mathematics 10 NCERT
12 Activity Plus In Maths 10 Full Marks
13 Golden Light (Value / Life Edn) 10 Navdeep
14 General Knowledge Times 10 Goyal

1 Graph Note Bk
2 Drawing Sheets 1/4 (Cartridge)(24)
3 Name Stickers (36)

1 Single Lined Long Bk (12)
2 Single Lined (Thin) Long Bk (2)
3 Single Lined Int Long Bk (3)

1 Shading Pencils (4B/1, 6B/1, 8B/1)

1 Clear Bag (W1 DC 205FP Blue Tpt)(1)

Compulsory : Both Hindi & Punjabi
Hindi

1 Sparsh 10 NCERT
2 Sanchyan 10 NCERT
3 Vyakaran Aayan 10 Prabhat

Punjabi
1 Vangi 10 PSEB
2 Sahit Mala 10 PSEB

Golden Pbi Vyakaran 9-10 (B/F) New Book Co

CLASS - 10 (Zirakpur School)



S.No. Name Publisher
1 Hornbill 11 NCERT
2 Snapshots 11 NCERT
3 BBC Compacta 11 Brajindra

SCIENCE
1 Physics 11 (1) & (2) NCERT
2 Physics Practical File 11 Evergreen

1 Chemistry 11 (1) & (2) NCERT
2 Chemistry Practical File 11 Evergreen

1 Maths 11 NCERT
2 Maths Lab Manual 11 Goyal

1 Biology 11 NCERT
2 Biology Practical File 11 Evergreen

COMMERCE
1 Accountancy (TS Grewal) 11 Sultan Chand
2 Scrap Book (1)

1 Business Studies 11 NCERT
2 Scrap Book (1)

1 Economics (TR Jain) 11 VK Pub
2 Scrap Book (1)

HUMANITIES
1 Sociology 11 (1) & (2) NCERT

1 History 11 (1), (2) & (3) NCERT

1 Geography 11 (1) & (2) NCERT
2 Practical Geog 11 NCERT

1 Psychology 11 NCERT

1   Entrepreneurship 11 NCERT

1   Library and Information Science  11 NCERT

5th SUBJECT : Physical Education
1 Physical Education 11 Full Marks
2 Practical Manual Physical Edn 11 Full Marks

Or
Applied Maths :

1 Maths 11 NCERT
2 Applied Maths : Prac & Projects 11 Goyal

Or
1 Info Practices PYTHON (Preeti Arora) 11 Sultan Chand

Or
1 Artificial Intelligence 11 Orange

Or
1 Panoramic Indian Painting Vishal

CLASS - 11



S.No. Name Publisher
1 Flamingos 12 NCERT
2 Vistas 12 NCERT
3 BBC Compacta 12 Brajindra

SCIENCE
1 Physics 12 (1) & (2) NCERT
2 Physics Practical File 12 Evergreen

1 Chemistry 12 (1) & (2) NCERT
2 Chemistry Practical File 12 Evergreen

1 Maths 12  (1) & (2) NCERT
2 Maths Lab Manual 12 Goyal

1 Biology 12 NCERT
2 Biology Practical File 12 Evergreen

COMMERCE
1 Accountancy (TS Grewal) 12 (1), (2) & (3) Sultan Chand

Scrap Book (1)

1 Business Studies 12 (1) & (2) NCERT
Scrap Book (1)

1 Economics (TR Jain) 12 VK Pub
Scrap Book (1)

HUMANITIES
1 Sociology 12 (1) & (2) NCERT

1 History 12 (1), (2) & (3) NCERT

1 Geography 12 (1) & (2) NCERT
2 Practical Geog 12 NCERT

1 Psychology 12 NCERT

1   Entrepreneurship  12 NCERT

1   Library and Information Science 12 NCERT

1 Physical Education 12 Full Marks
2 Practical Manual Physical Edn 12 Full Marks

Or
Applied Maths :

1 Maths 12 (Parts 1 & 2) NCERT
2 Applied Maths : Prac & Projects 12 Goyal

Or
1 Info Practices PYTHON (Preeti Arora) 12 Sultan Chand

Or
1 Artificial Intelligence 12 Orange

Or
1 Panoramic Indian Painting 12 Vishal

CLASS - 12

5th SUBJECT : Physical Education
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